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KIDS TROPHY

WWW.FUSSBALLSCHULE-SALZKAMMERGUT.AT

SA. 10.01.2026 - SO. 11.01.2026
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U10
U11
U12

10.01
10.01
10.01
11.01
11.01

ADRESSE:

STARTGELD:

ANMELDUNG:

PREISE:

BEZIRKSSPORTHALLE PERG
WAIDHOFERSTRASSE 4
4320 PERG

70€ BARZAHLUNG VOR ORT/ÜBERWEISUNG

HOMEPAGE, WHATS-APP, E-MAIL

POKALE, MEDAILLEN

OFFICE@FUSSBALLSCHULE-SALZKAMMERGUT.AT

IVICA ILIC

MARTIN WINKLEHNER

+43 676 7649943

+43 676 7649948
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ANMELDUNG


